
March 2023

STORAGE COMPUTED* SPRING SHASTA EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW CR. P. P. RELEASE RELEASE - C.F.S. C. F. S.
DAY ELEV RES. CHANGE  C.F.S. RELEASE C. F. S. POWER SPILL FISHTRAP (1)

22,639

1 584.85 22,414 -225 3,227 325 2,234 3,325 0 0 15

2 584.39 22,131 -283 3,182 465 2,114 3,324 0 0 1

3 582.05 20,716 -1,415 2,607 766 1,287 3,318 0 0 2

4 581.35 20,305 -411 3,113 285 2,215 3,319 0 0 1

5 580.99 20,094 -211 3,220 37 2,614 3,326 0 0 0

6 581.03 20,118 24 3,342 289 2,394 3,330 0 0 0

7 582.55 21,014 896 3,773 319 2,714 3,321 0 0 0

8 582.88 21,211 197 3,420 338 2,354 3,321 0 0 0

9 582.60 21,044 -167 3,245 658 1,855 3,329 0 0 0

10 582.28 20,853 -191 3,227 1,683 484 3,323 0 0 0

11 582.62 21,056 203 3,425 1,641 944 3,323 0 0 0

12 580.90 20,042 -1,014 2,810 314 1,687 3,321 0 0 0

13 583.24 21,429 1,387 4,019 337 1,982 3,319 0 0 1

14 585.74 22,972 1,543 4,875 1,345 179 4,097 0 0 0

15 583.29 21,459 -1,513 4,095 1,141 1,306 4,858 0 0 0

16 583.11 21,350 -109 4,595 1,703 1,498 4,648 0 0 2

17 582.83 21,182 -168 4,362 1,673 1,629 4,444 0 0 3

18 583.88 21,817 635 4,563 1,717 2,034 4,241 0 0 2

19 585.60 22,884 1,067 4,580 1,723 1,658 4,042 0 0 0

20 584.61 22,266 -618 3,624 1,700 837 3,936 0 0 0

21 585.08 22,557 291 3,968 1,696 1,398 3,819 0 0 2

22 583.54 21,611 -946 3,253 1,687 807 3,730 0 0 0

23 583.39 21,520 -91 3,588 1,681 1,258 3,634 0 0 0

24 583.42 21,538 18 3,536 660 2,100 3,525 0 0 2

25 582.96 21,259 -279 3,282 906 1,734 3,422 0 0 1

26 582.41 20,931 -328 3,158 323 2,202 3,322 0 0 1

27 581.50 20,393 -538 3,047 322 2,109 3,316 0 0 2

28 581.52 20,405 12 3,329 238 2,343 3,323 0 0 0

29 581.91 20,633 228 3,435 467 1,951 3,320 0 0 0

30 581.93 20,645 12 3,330 491 1,947 3,323 0 0 1

31 581.85 20,598 -47 3,289 449 2,029 3,312 0 0 1

TOTALS -2,041 110,519 27,379 53,897 111,511 0 0 37

ACRE-FEET -2,041 219,214 54,306 106,905 221,182 0 0 73

*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM SHASTA PAN.

SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 221,182
Spill 0
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